AIRPORT HANDLING CHARGES
OMAN AVIATION CHARGES
AIR EXPORT CLEARANCE 
CHARGES
BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES
TRANSPORTATIONS CHARGES 
(AIR)
EXPORT AIR FREIGHT CHARGES

Tax Invoice

Description

[Remarks]

E&OE
Authorised by Prepared by<Copy-1 (Original)  Copy-2 (Accounts)>

2988.280USD Two Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Eight and Cents Two Hundred Eighty Only

Payment information
If there is any dispute, you have to report to us within 15 days of the receipt of the invoice.
Bank Details for Remittance: Alsi Global LLC
Bank Name: Bank Muscat SAOG,  A/C No: OM110270354004467600012 (OMR),OM330270423004467600046 (USD)